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Anlage
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Hallenadresse
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Sportwart/in
Lorenz, Jan-Peter
T 0178 7388449 janpeterlorenz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Klein, Benjamin
T 015253725204 klein.benske@gmx.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Maximilian Déttling; T 01786357656

silke_doettl@directbox.com
Junioren U15 2 (4er)

MF: Tobias Gunther; T 01743191807
cornelia@guenthers.eu

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Déttling, Maximilian
Fink, Timotheus
Schneider, Jasper
Marx, Oscar

Krehl, Yannik
Gunther, Tobias
Pranijic, Dario
Kunz, Marinus
Bensch, Jan
Déttling, Sebastian
Kienle, Levin
Karamovic, Amar
Tittes, Fabian

14 Boéttinger, Jonas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10911338
10911272
10834611
11092775
10911166
10911248
10901843
11090564
11090551
11157407
11161927
11093752
11157359
11157409

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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